Honolulu Baseball League - Spring 2025 Schedule - Version 5

Updated 4/9/2025

Week DAY DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME
9:00 AM Islanders Vs. Dirtbags RAINOUT
Goeas  12:00 PM Outlaws Vs. Dodgers RAINOUT
Week 1 Sund Feb 2
=e ancay © 3:00 PM Hammerheads Vs. Tsunami RAINOUT
CORP3  3:00 PM Shockers (W 5-3) Ravens
SUPERBOWL NO GAMES
Sunday Feb 8/9
SUPERBOWL NO GAMES
9:00 AM Tsunami Dodgers
Goeas  12:00 PM Outlaws Balls Deep
Week 2 Sund Feb 16
=e ancay © 3:00 PM Islanders Hammerheads
CORP3  3:00 PM Dirtbags Ravens
9:00 AM Dodgers Dirtbags
Goeas  12:00 PM Shockers Hammerheads
Week 3 Sunday Feb 23 3:00 PM Tsunami Outlaws
CORP3  3:00PM Ravens Balls Deep
9:00 AM Balls Deep Shockers
Goeas  12:00 PM Outlaws Dodgers
Week 4 Sunday March 2 3:00 PM Ravens Islanders
Keehi 3:00 PM Hammerheads Tsunami
Saturday March8 | Goeas  11:00 AM Balls Deep Dirtbags
Week 5 9:00 AM Hammerheads Outlaws
Sunday March9 | Goeas  12:00 PM Dodgers Shockers
3:00 PM Islanders Tsunami
Saturday March 15 | Goeas  11:00 AM Outlaws Ravens
Week 6 9:00 AM Islanders Shockers
Sunday March 16 | Goeas  12:00 PM Dirtbags Hammerheads
3:00 PM Balls Deep Tsunami
Saturday | March 22 | Goeas  11:00 AM Shockers Dirtbags
9:00 AM Hammerheads Ravens
Week 7
Sunday March 23 | Goeas  12:00 PM Outlaws Islanders
3:00 PM Dodgers Balls Deep




Dirtbags

9:00 AM Outlaws
Goeas 12:00 PM Balls D Island
Week 8 Sunday March 30 el et slancers
3:00 PM Ravens Dodgers
Keehi 3:00 PM Tsunami Shockers
Saturday April 5 Goeas 11:00 AM Dirtbags Tsunami
Week 9 . 9:00 AM Balls Deep Hammerheads
Sunday April 6 Goeas 12:00 PM Shockers Outlaws
3:00 PM Islanders Dodgers
Saturday April 12 Goeas 11:00 AM Shockers Islanders
Week 10 . 9:00 AM Tsunami Ravens
Sunday April13 | Goeas  12:00 PM Dodgers Hammerheads
3:00 PM Dirtbags Outlaws
9:00 AM
G H
Week11| Sunday April 20 ceas  12:00 PM Easter / No Games
3:00 PM
Keehi 3:00 PM
Saturday April 26 Goeas 11:00 AM Islanders Dirtbags
9:00 AM Hammerheads Balls Deep
Week 12 .
Sunday April 27 Goeas 12:00 PM Ravens Shockers
3:00 PM Dodgers Tsunami
Saturday May 3 Goeas 11:00 AM Dirtbags Islanders
Week 13 9:00 AM Hammerheads Dodgers
Sunday May 4 Goeas 12:00 PM Ravens Balls Deep
3:00 PM Tsunami Outlaws




